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3 PROVA COPPA ITALIA
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BORMIO

Overall Classification GP Men / Men Junior C

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
SPORT DEL GHIACCIO
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FILIPPO PEZZONI
CHRISTIAN CATTANI
ALESSANDRO PICCO
FABIO BRACCHI
CARLO TAGLIABUE
ANDREA BELLOTTI
DIEGO SILVESTRI
LORENZO BERTOLDI
SAMUELE SIGHEL
MARTINO IORIATTI
KRISTIAN GENNARO

WinSport 10.2.11.8 /13/02/2024/17:33:20
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1-1-1
3-3-3
6-2-2
2-4-5
4-5-7
5-10-4
8-6-6
7-7-8
10-8-10
9-11-9
11-9-11

Time
2:34.208

2:29.558
2:31.670
2:27.306
2:32.880
2:31.191
2:44.787
2:37.228
2:51.851
2:48.137
2:54.588
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



